
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 57 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31115181 5PSSDB 17.21 3.10 53.35

31115189 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.21 5.20 89.49

31115227 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.16 3.45 59.20

31115242 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.22 3.95 68.02

31115256 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 17.17 5.20 89.28

31115284 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.20 3.10 53.32

31115291 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.24 3.95 68.10

31115310 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.20 3.33 57.28

31115328 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.11 3.33 56.98

31115341 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.09 3.95 67.51

31115357 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.14 3.45 59.13

31115363 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.97 3.10 52.61

31115369 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.14 3.45 59.13

31115374 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 5PSSDB 17.04 5.20 88.61

31115393 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.28 5.20 89.86

31115408 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.20 3.95 67.94

31115417 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 17.18 5.20 89.34

31115429 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.20 3.95 67.94

31115436 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.22 3.95 68.02

31115443 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.23 5.20 89.60

31115465 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.19 4.70 80.79

31115485 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.22 3.95 68.02

31115505 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.27 3.45 59.58

31115519 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 17.23 5.20 89.60

31115548 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.24 3.45 59.48

31115561 P6 - (113026) MITHAI PLAZA 5PSSDB 17.18 4.70 80.75

31115589 P6 - (97792) Bissonnet St. Dedication, Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.16 5.20 89.23

31115618 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.24 3.45 59.48

31115625 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.18 5.20 89.34

31115647 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 17.27 5.20 89.80

31115677 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.30 3.45 59.68

31115688 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.26 3.95 68.18

31115708 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.29 5.20 89.91

31115742 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.27 3.33 57.51

31115764 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.40 3.95 68.73

31115783 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.11 4.70 80.42
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31115811 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.29 3.45 59.65

31115826 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.24 3.45 59.48

31115838 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.27 3.33 57.51

31115851 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.24 5.20 89.65

31115871 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.23 4.70 80.98

31115896 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.33 3.33 57.71

31115915 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.26 4.70 81.12

31115940 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.34 3.33 57.74

31115954 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 17.29 5.20 89.91

31115980 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.12 3.33 57.01

31115991 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.30 4.70 81.31

31116020 P6 - (100922) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.33 6.70 116.11

31116060 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 17.19 3.95 67.90

31116075 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.18 3.95 67.86

31116095 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.19 5.20 89.39

31116131 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.11 3.95 67.58

31116148 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.15 4.70 80.60

31116179 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.13 3.95 67.66

31116189 P6 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.10 6.85 117.14

31116220 P6 - (105202) Spacek Ph 2 Exp - WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.16 3.25 55.77

31116229 7PSSDB 17.18 8.80 151.18

4238.47

5% -211.92

SUBTOTAL 4026.55

-$582.80

TOTAL $3443.75

P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59
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